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2024 September Invitational - 9/21/2024 to 9/22/2024

Results - Saturday Morning 13 & Over
 
#1  Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 15Trailov, Emilia G1 2:14.58

28.25 35.04 30.7540.54

ENSW-SE 15Finn, Sandy R2 2:15.21

28.71 34.69 32.3139.50

ENSW-SE 18Burton, Grace A3 2:17.46

29.71 35.37 31.9540.43

ENSW-SE 17Trailov, Lucy M4 2:18.38

28.80 36.64 31.1741.77

ENSW-SE 14Kolton, Sloane E5 2:19.54

30.85 33.36 31.9343.40

ENSW-SE 15Sanford, Mina K6 2:19.88

28.48 36.88 34.3640.16

ENSW-SE 13Stader, Bella S7 2:19.90

28.74 38.73 31.2241.21

ENSW-SE 14Neumann, Carson C8 2:21.16

30.73 36.63 33.5540.25

MTSC-SE 18Lounsbury, Polly9 2:21.42

29.70 35.81 32.5143.40

ENSW-SE 16Schwab, Kamalei D10 2:22.25

30.75 35.99 33.5641.95

MMST-SE 16Howlett, Jaci L11 2:23.84

30.02 36.63 32.6144.58

ENSW-SE 16Sloane, Aurelia R12 2:23.92

31.44 36.88 34.4641.14

ENSW-SE 13Cox, Ella J13 2:24.33

31.06 37.91 33.4541.91

ENSW-SE 14Woods, Maya L14 2:25.12

31.18 38.10 32.2343.61

ENSW-SE 17Henschel, Allison15 2:25.22

32.19 39.52 34.1439.37

ENSW-SE 15Burton, Harper J16 2:25.51

30.12 37.46 34.0043.93

ENSW-SE 17Feril, Amanda L17 2:28.43

32.64 36.44 34.6344.72

ENSW-SE 17Rivers, Sydney E18 2:29.21

31.77 39.17 35.1043.17

MTSC-SE 15O'Brien, Morgan H19 2:30.33

34.19 36.44 33.0546.65

MTSC-SE 15Reed, Merrill20 2:31.10

31.98 37.24 32.9648.92

ENSW-SE 17Long, Hannah M21 2:31.69

33.62 40.04 35.1242.91

ENSW-SE 13Walker, Morgan L22 2:32.22

32.33 40.67 36.2742.95

STAC-SE 14Sampson, Ivy E23 2:32.57

32.26 35.77 36.1848.36

MTSC-SE 14Harvel, Brooklyn24 2:35.17

34.06 39.90 34.7646.45

ENSW-SE 16Long, Jessica A25 2:35.82

33.29 39.28 35.8147.44

MMST-SE 14Yates, Alyssa S26 2:36.27

35.44 41.31 33.2746.25

ENSW-SE 14Gill, Sadie R27 2:36.72

32.06 41.37 35.9847.31

MTSC-SE 15Blaylock, Emery28 2:36.91

35.83 40.28 34.2346.57

MMST-SE 17Lazalier, Elsie S29 2:37.05

34.59 41.65 34.6346.18

ENSW-SE 16Brennan, Nora A30 2:39.88

34.64 40.14 35.5749.53

ENSW-SE 14Rossell, Sophie K31 2:40.76

35.30 43.31 35.5546.60

ENSW-SE 16Kintz, Claire B32 2:40.77

30.26 41.85 33.9554.71

ENSW-SE 16Bringier, Lexi N33 2:41.11

31.68 40.10 38.1251.21

MTSC-SE 16McGrew, Liya L34 2:43.15

35.90 39.58 37.6750.00

ENSW-SE 15Roth, Charlotte A35 2:44.50

35.03 43.69 37.1648.62

STAC-SE 17Yotter, Joslin A36 2:45.31

32.80 42.05 37.8452.62

MTSC-SE 17Mann, Etta L37 2:47.23

36.35 45.76 38.3146.81

ENSW-SE 14Keyes, Emery A38 2:48.57

35.01 41.37 39.6452.55

ENSW-SE 13Theobald, Rose D39 2:48.78

37.99 43.66 37.7549.38

JAX-SE 16Redmon, Addie L40 2:49.41

36.92 41.42 38.4552.62

MTSC-SE 13Scott, Elyssa41 2:49.74

37.48 46.50 34.7451.02

ENSW-SE 14Fouraker, Ashlyn C42 2:50.79

38.46 42.70 37.2352.40

MMST-SE 13Shadden, Abby B43 2:51.58

37.24 42.43 39.6052.31

ENSW-SE 14Miller, Shiloh A44 2:57.97

42.62 46.75 39.5249.08

ENSW-SE 15Stephenson, Anastelle G45 2:59.66

40.65 45.67 39.4153.93

ENSW-SE 13Fasig, Sadie A46 3:00.89

40.36 49.10 39.8651.57

STAC-SE 15Gingrow, Taylor E47 3:04.79

39.36 46.70 41.7756.96

ENSW-SE 14Lien, Hannah G48 3:06.96

39.70 50.02 41.9855.26

ENSW-SE 14Mirzaie, Maddie J49 3:11.46

ENSW-SE 13Pepin, Annabel R50 3:13.06

42.25 48.01 46.5556.25

MTSC-SE 15Everson, Maddie--- DQ 3:31.55

47.80 46.23 45.241:12.28

 
#2  Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Topping, Quincy J1 1:54.65

23.91 28.94 28.1533.65

ENSW-SE 18Emrhein, George S2 2:01.81

25.42 31.64 27.7437.01

MTSC-SE 16Thompson, Reese 03 2:03.60

26.01 31.03 29.7836.78

ENSW-SE 17McKinney, Cabot C4 2:03.82

26.51 33.90 28.5834.83

ENSW-SE 15Brodoski, Jax R5 2:05.79

27.18 29.56 29.1739.88

ENSW-SE 15Aplin, Alex D6 2:06.79

27.48 32.46 30.8536.00

ENSW-SE 15McKinney, Hudson H7 2:10.45

27.32 34.72 30.7037.71

STAC-SE 17Barritt, Isaac S8 2:11.09

26.12 33.94 30.0440.99

MTSC-SE 17Eckenroth, Caden M9 2:12.83

27.77 34.18 29.5041.38

ENSW-SE 13Webb, Tennysen T10 2:15.28

29.44 34.67 32.5738.60

STAC-SE 16Holtzlander, Larry J11 2:15.51

27.87 34.65 31.1741.82

ENSW-SE 13Attmore, Anderson L12 2:16.78

29.85 35.17 32.9038.86

ENSW-SE 14Jackoboice, Charlie E13 2:17.28

28.46 35.38 32.0441.40

JAX-SE 16Hoeldtke, Malachi J14 2:17.86

27.81 34.30 34.8440.91

MTSC-SE 16Happy, Daniel T15 2:18.14

27.23 32.95 31.8446.12

STAC-SE 14Stanlick, Nash C16 2:18.26

28.15 33.89 32.8043.42

ENSW-SE 16Fasig, Sam J17 2:19.05

28.53 36.23 31.8842.41

ENSW-SE 13Schader, Charlie R18 2:19.61

31.19 35.27 29.3443.81

ENSW-SE 14Horne, Wyatt A19 2:20.03

32.25 35.22 32.1840.38

STAC-SE 14Russell, Madden J20 2:20.13

30.08 35.29 33.6541.11

MTSC-SE 16Isabell, Ethan D21 2:20.51

28.53 34.27 32.3645.35

MTSC-SE 19Brown, Tyler22 2:21.45

28.93 41.46 31.6039.46

MTSC-SE 16Gonzales, Lukas V23 2:21.88

28.80 34.52 32.2746.29

ENSW-SE 13Jones, Kees E24 2:25.07

32.54 35.12 33.7643.65

ENSW-SE 13Freeman, Wells A25 2:25.11

30.86 37.96 33.1043.19

STAC-SE 13Yotter, Grant R26 2:31.43

31.96 37.10 33.8448.53

STAC-SE 13Gingrow, JT T27 2:32.05

31.31 39.54 36.2944.91

ENSW-SE 13Sandstrom, August W28 2:32.47

31.87 38.07 35.5846.95

MTSC-SE 13Eckenroth, Jaxon29 2:33.12

32.02 43.88 32.8044.42

ENSW-SE 13Hollister, Kirby J30 2:33.48

31.51 39.92 35.4546.60

ENSW-SE 15Wilson, Drew A31 2:34.47

33.26 38.46 37.6645.09

ENSW-SE 13Horne, Charlie O32 2:35.16

34.39 38.73 32.5949.45

ENSW-SE 13Knittle, Drew W33 2:35.40

35.33 40.93 34.8844.26
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2024 September Invitational - 9/21/2024 to 9/22/2024

Results - Saturday Morning 13 & Over
(#2  Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

ENSW-SE 14Jominy, Jacob H34 2:35.72

34.97 39.79 35.0245.94

ENSW-SE 13Nguyen, Ashton C35 2:35.97

35.19 39.45 35.7845.55

MTSC-SE 14Oguin, Griffin36 2:37.53

32.31 38.82 35.4350.97

ENSW-SE 13Metzger, Liam M37 2:40.40

33.72 41.73 35.5849.37

MTSC-SE 15Cline, Lincoln C38 2:53.91

35.92 45.94 39.3252.73

ENSW-SE 13Gerth, Jake E39 3:28.50

1:45.28

STAC-SE 17Caldwell, Carson--- DQ 2:36.11

32.29 40.69 34.0749.06

STAC-SE 14Ayala, Dylan M--- DQ 2:39.20

30.26 42.04 35.5551.35

STAC-SE 17Dickens, Andrew--- XDQ 2:49.46

32.96 46.30 40.9249.28

 
#3  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Trailov, Lucy M1 58.30

27.83 30.47

ENSW-SE 15Trailov, Emilia G2 58.42

27.81 30.61

ENSW-SE 17Robertson, Lilly N3 59.25

27.97 31.28

ENSW-SE 15Domitrovich, Avery J4 1:00.47

28.54 31.93

ENSW-SE 15Sanford, Mina K5 1:00.54

28.45 32.09

ENSW-SE 14Bahr, Salem E6 1:02.54

29.18 33.36

ENSW-SE 14McWilliams, Emily D7 1:03.24

29.55 33.69

ENSW-SE 15Burton, Harper J8 1:05.61

30.84 34.77

MMST-SE 16Howlett, Jaci L9 1:06.00

30.68 35.32

ENSW-SE 16Kintz, Claire B10 1:06.90

31.48 35.42

ENSW-SE 15Monahan, Cate G11 1:07.11

30.77 36.34

ENSW-SE 14Woods, Maya L12 1:07.57

31.81 35.76

MTSC-SE 15Leifheit, Grace E13 1:10.38

33.45 36.93

MMST-SE 17Ashburn, Bethany14 1:13.77

33.48 40.29

ENSW-SE 16Long, Jessica A15 1:14.42

34.64 39.78

STAC-SE 17Yotter, Joslin A16 1:15.97

34.06 41.91

ENSW-SE 13Ryerson, Gazzie L17 1:17.13

35.05 42.08

ENSW-SE 13Robinson, Lawson D18 1:20.94

36.82 44.12

ENSW-SE 13Childs, Molly R19 1:22.41

38.29 44.12

MTSC-SE 14Collier, Lydia M20 1:24.85

39.94 44.91

 
#4  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Hammond, David J1 52.07

24.60 27.47

MYST-KY 16Tobergte, Kellie B2 54.69

25.30 29.39

ENSW-SE 15Chavira, Gavin J3 54.82

25.14 29.68

JAX-SE 18Allison, Jamie C4 55.42

25.32 30.10

MTSC-SE 16Carpenter, Tobin5 58.17

27.14 31.03

STAC-SE 17Barritt, Isaac S6 58.78

27.21 31.57

ENSW-SE 16Ferrara, Nicholas C7 59.52

27.63 31.89

MMST-SE 15Nelson, Will E8 59.85

26.82 33.03

MTSC-SE 16Happy, Daniel T9 1:00.57

28.05 32.52

ENSW-SE 15Neff, Knox K10 1:00.67

27.85 32.82

ENSW-SE 16Fasig, Sam J11 1:02.21

28.83 33.38

MTSC-SE 16Reeves, Kelton12 1:02.99

29.00 33.99

JAX-SE 16Allison, Chris T13 1:03.82

29.30 34.52

MTSC-SE 16Stinnett, Jackson14 1:04.10

27.41 36.69

MTSC-SE 13Kirby, Austin 115 1:06.93

31.58 35.35

MTSC-SE 16Reynolds, Tayte K16 1:08.10

32.40 35.70

STAC-SE 16Holtzlander, Larry J17 1:08.49

32.32 36.17

STAC-SE 17Caldwell, Carson18 1:08.60

32.88 35.72

STAC-SE 14Ayala, Dylan M19 1:10.34

31.79 38.55

ENSW-SE 15Moore, Elijah D20 1:10.78

32.07 38.71

STAC-SE 13Yotter, Grant R21 1:12.09

33.51 38.58

ENSW-SE 17Soranno, John M22 1:16.72

32.93 43.79

MTSC-SE 15Koehler, Liam K23 1:17.39

34.10 43.29

ENSW-SE 13Nguyen, Ashton C24 1:19.54

37.86 41.68

MTSC-SE 15Cline, Lincoln C25 1:23.63

37.96 45.67

MTSC-SE 14Oguin, Griffin--- DQ DQ

ENSW-SE 17Topping, Quincy J--- DQ 1:01.35

28.10 33.25

STAC-SE 13Bauer, Max J--- DQ 1:31.31

40.06 51.25

 
#5  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 14Neumann, Carson C1 1:11.89

34.81 37.08

ENSW-SE 14Bahr, Salem E2 1:12.03

35.22 36.81

ENSW-SE 18Burton, Grace A3 1:12.04

34.75 37.29

ENSW-SE 16Sloane, Aurelia R4 1:12.45

34.27 38.18

MMST-SE 17Yates, Addison M5 1:12.76

35.03 37.73

ENSW-SE 17Henschel, Allison6 1:16.97

36.16 40.81

ENSW-SE 17Long, Hannah M7 1:17.83

36.41 41.42

ENSW-SE 17Rivers, Sydney E8 1:19.59

37.79 41.80

ENSW-SE 15Roth, Charlotte A9 1:21.21

38.54 42.67

MTSC-SE 14Harvel, Brooklyn10 1:23.16

40.56 42.60

MTSC-SE 17Mann, Etta L11 1:24.77

40.62 44.15

MMST-SE 17Buchanan, Rosalea N12 1:26.40

41.39 45.01

ENSW-SE 15Monahan, Cate G13 1:26.94

41.71 45.23

STAC-SE 14Snook, Olivia A14 1:27.95

41.53 46.42

ENSW-SE 13Ryerson, Gazzie L15 1:29.00

42.78 46.22

ENSW-SE 13Robinson, Lawson D16 1:29.03

43.14 45.89

ENSW-SE 14Miller, Shiloh A17 1:29.38

43.63 45.75

ENSW-SE 14Shah, Sofia A18 1:30.32

42.90 47.42

ENSW-SE 14Fouraker, Ashlyn C19 1:30.33

42.63 47.70

ENSW-SE 14Mirzaie, Maddie J20 1:30.48

42.69 47.79

MMST-SE 13Shadden, Abby B21 1:30.90

42.96 47.94

MTSC-SE 14Batey, Ansley22 1:31.10

43.05 48.05

JAX-SE 16Redmon, Addie L23 1:31.68

43.38 48.30

ENSW-SE 13Theobald, Rose D24 1:31.99

44.48 47.51



The Ensworth Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:06 PM  9/22/2024  Page 3

2024 September Invitational - 9/21/2024 to 9/22/2024

Results - Saturday Morning 13 & Over
(#5  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

ENSW-SE 13Scott, Reagan O25 1:33.10

42.64 50.46

ENSW-SE 13Fasig, Sadie A26 1:33.31

44.74 48.57

ENSW-SE 13Schuetz Sevin, Amelie W27 1:33.58

45.34 48.24

MTSC-SE 17Brewington, Ariel28 1:33.88

42.97 50.91

ENSW-SE 15Stephenson, Anastelle G29 1:34.15

45.97 48.18

ENSW-SE 14Lien, Hannah G30 1:35.16

44.15 51.01

ENSW-SE 13Fernandez, Abby V31 1:36.48

46.38 50.10

MTSC-SE 15Heppner, Carly32 1:37.74

46.31 51.43

ENSW-SE 13Childs, Molly R33 1:38.65

48.00 50.65

ENSW-SE 14Bennett, Soknavi34 1:45.97

48.53 57.44

 
#6  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 15Aplin, Alex D1 1:05.63

30.71 34.92

ENSW-SE 15McKinney, Hudson H2 1:07.16

31.95 35.21

ENSW-SE 15Brodoski, Jax R3 1:09.68

33.04 36.64

MTSC-SE 16Carpenter, Tobin4 1:10.09

32.83 37.26

MTSC-SE 16Reeves, Kelton5 1:10.81

33.19 37.62

STAC-SE 14Russell, Madden J6 1:12.93

33.41 39.52

ENSW-SE 14Horne, Wyatt A*7 1:13.64

35.01 38.63

JAX-SE 16Allison, Chris T*7 1:13.64

35.21 38.43

MTSC-SE 13Kirby, Austin 19 1:15.25

36.97 38.28

ENSW-SE 16Ferrara, Nicholas C10 1:15.69

36.76 38.93

ENSW-SE 15Wilson, Drew A11 1:17.92

37.48 40.44

ENSW-SE 15Fridenstine, Charlie W12 1:19.85

37.45 42.40

ENSW-SE 15Perrine, Trevor J13 1:19.91

37.61 42.30

STAC-SE 13Gingrow, JT T14 1:20.56

38.10 42.46

ENSW-SE 13Albert, Gavin L15 1:22.55

38.85 43.70

MMST-SE 15Alvarado, Corban16 1:23.15

38.90 44.25

ENSW-SE 13Nguyen, Ashton C17 1:24.38

41.39 42.99

ENSW-SE 13Sandstrom, August W18 1:26.62

40.75 45.87

ENSW-SE 17Soranno, John M19 1:27.26

40.14 47.12

MTSC-SE 14Oguin, Griffin20 1:28.91

42.21 46.70

STAC-SE 17Dickens, Andrew21 1:29.03

42.79 46.24

ENSW-SE 13Raissi, Ryan A22 1:30.36

41.33 49.03

MTSC-SE 14Centore, Grayson23 1:30.38

43.29 47.09

MTSC-SE 14Uhlman, Logan24 1:33.20

42.46 50.74

ENSW-SE 14Bare, Booker B25 1:35.85

44.23 51.62

ENSW-SE 13Gerth, Jake E26 1:39.43

45.92 53.51

ENSW-SE 14Fierro Uranga, Daniel27 1:46.19

49.63 56.56

MTSC-SE 14Jack, Murdock28 2:19.12

58.90 1:20.22

STAC-SE 13Bauer, Max J--- DQ 1:41.84

46.87 54.97

STAC-SE 14Graves, Aaron T--- DQ 2:01.82

55.12 1:06.70

 
#7  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Robertson, Lilly N1 2:08.81

30.76 32.86 32.3932.80

ENSW-SE 15Finn, Sandy R2 2:11.35

31.29 33.22 33.2633.58

ENSW-SE 15Domitrovich, Avery J3 2:13.09

31.21 33.32 34.4834.08

ENSW-SE 14Kolton, Sloane E4 2:13.73

32.19 33.44 34.1933.91

ENSW-SE 16Kolton, Shelby A5 2:14.57

32.39 33.48 34.2634.44

ENSW-SE 16Schwab, Kamalei D6 2:18.08

33.43 35.69 34.2934.67

ENSW-SE 14McWilliams, Emily D7 2:19.33

32.80 35.13 35.7735.63

ENSW-SE 17Feril, Amanda L8 2:20.43

32.69 35.49 36.0636.19

ENSW-SE 13Cox, Ella J9 2:20.60

33.56 36.00 34.6536.39

ENSW-SE 15Burton, Harper J10 2:25.28

34.27 36.87 36.6737.47

MTSC-SE 18Lounsbury, Polly11 2:25.49

33.99 36.34 37.2037.96

MTSC-SE 16Iannitelli, Emily12 2:26.45

33.97 36.10 37.9738.41

MTSC-SE 15O'Brien, Morgan H13 2:27.09

34.19 36.90 37.1538.85

MTSC-SE 15Reed, Merrill14 2:27.54

34.43 37.35 37.7138.05

ENSW-SE 13Stader, Bella S15 2:29.04

34.98 38.85 36.0439.17

STAC-SE 14Sampson, Ivy E16 2:30.55

34.67 37.82 38.2839.78

ENSW-SE 13Walker, Morgan L17 2:35.21

36.14 40.23 38.9339.91

ENSW-SE 14Gill, Sadie R18 2:39.85

39.48 40.60 39.3840.39

ENSW-SE 16Bringier, Lexi N19 2:43.36

35.09 39.64 48.0740.56

ENSW-SE 14Rossell, Sophie K20 2:44.72

40.64 42.30 39.4142.37

ENSW-SE 13Theobald, Rose D21 2:57.77

43.60 46.39 42.2345.55

STAC-SE 15Gingrow, Taylor E22 2:58.39

42.24 45.07 44.7546.33

MTSC-SE 15Heppner, Carly23 3:02.86

44.96 47.73 42.1748.00

ENSW-SE 13Pepin, Annabel R24 3:12.85

45.97 48.92 51.3346.63

 
#8  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Darr, Elliott B1 1:53.04

26.46 28.11 29.3729.10

ENSW-SE 17Hammond, David J2 1:56.32

27.07 29.26 30.0329.96

ENSW-SE 15Chavira, Gavin J3 2:03.43

28.68 31.13 31.2532.37

MTSC-SE 16Thompson, Reese 04 2:04.10

28.34 31.60 31.7832.38

MTSC-SE 17Eckenroth, Caden M5 2:14.30

30.48 33.72 34.5435.56

STAC-SE 14Stanlick, Nash C6 2:15.59

31.42 33.96 34.9635.25

MTSC-SE 16Isabell, Ethan D7 2:17.18

32.45 35.30 33.3636.07

ENSW-SE 13Attmore, Anderson L8 2:18.95

33.80 35.63 33.8635.66

ENSW-SE 13Webb, Tennysen T9 2:19.12

34.01 35.41 34.2035.50

ENSW-SE 13Jones, Kees E10 2:19.23

32.21 35.22 35.2936.51

ENSW-SE 14Horne, Wyatt A11 2:19.31

34.03 35.39 34.5335.36

ENSW-SE 13Schader, Charlie R12 2:23.16

34.33 36.14 36.5636.13

MTSC-SE 16Gonzales, Lukas V13 2:23.19

35.09 36.43 34.8736.80

ENSW-SE 13Freeman, Wells A14 2:25.74

34.03 36.93 37.0937.69

ENSW-SE 14Jackoboice, Charlie E15 2:25.82

33.06 36.09 38.7037.97

ENSW-SE 15Moore, Elijah D16 2:29.31

36.97 38.49 35.8238.03
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(#8  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back)

MTSC-SE 13Eckenroth, Jaxon17 2:34.59

37.88 39.77 37.2739.67

MTSC-SE 15Koehler, Liam K18 2:34.87

36.69 38.41 38.9940.78

ENSW-SE 13Metzger, Liam M19 2:35.70

38.21 39.02 38.1240.35

MTSC-SE 19Brown, Tyler20 2:36.54

37.59 40.31 36.6342.01

ENSW-SE 13Horne, Charlie O21 2:37.34

38.14 40.12 38.5440.54

ENSW-SE 13Hollister, Kirby J22 2:39.39

36.94 40.96 39.7241.77

ENSW-SE 13Knittle, Drew W23 2:42.38

39.54 41.06 39.6942.09

ENSW-SE 14Bare, Booker B24 2:55.68

41.20 44.86 43.8545.77

ENSW-SE 14Jominy, Jacob H--- DQ 2:32.75

35.11 38.67 39.2339.74

STAC-SE 17Dickens, Andrew--- DQ 2:44.77

 
#9  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 17Robertson, Lilly N1 53.89

25.74 28.15

MMST-SE 17Yates, Addison M2 56.60

27.55 29.05

ENSW-SE 18Burton, Grace A3 57.43

27.63 29.80

ENSW-SE 14McWilliams, Emily D4 57.70

27.77 29.93

ENSW-SE 16Schwab, Kamalei D5 57.84

27.99 29.85

ENSW-SE 15Sanford, Mina K6 58.03

28.09 29.94

MMST-SE 16Howlett, Jaci L7 58.25

27.75 30.50

ENSW-SE 14Neumann, Carson C8 58.34

28.54 29.80

ENSW-SE 14Bahr, Salem E9 59.07

28.84 30.23

ENSW-SE 17Rivers, Sydney E10 59.56

28.81 30.75

ENSW-SE 16Sloane, Aurelia R11 59.59

28.88 30.71

ENSW-SE 17Henschel, Allison12 1:00.34

28.88 31.46

ENSW-SE 15Roth, Charlotte A13 1:00.51

29.17 31.34

ENSW-SE 14Woods, Maya L14 1:00.61

29.16 31.45

MTSC-SE 15O'Brien, Morgan H15 1:00.80

29.44 31.36

STAC-SE 14Sampson, Ivy E16 1:01.20

29.74 31.46

ENSW-SE 16Kintz, Claire B17 1:01.50

30.04 31.46

MMST-SE 17Lazalier, Elsie S18 1:01.92

30.08 31.84

MTSC-SE 15Leifheit, Grace E19 1:02.18

29.64 32.54

ENSW-SE 17Feril, Amanda L20 1:02.86

30.46 32.40

MTSC-SE 15Blaylock, Emery21 1:02.97

30.46 32.51

ENSW-SE 16Brennan, Nora A22 1:03.20

30.46 32.74

ENSW-SE 15Monahan, Cate G23 1:03.54

30.58 32.96

ENSW-SE 16Bringier, Lexi N24 1:05.08

30.40 34.68

STAC-SE 17Yotter, Joslin A25 1:05.52

31.09 34.43

MTSC-SE 16McGrew, Liya L26 1:05.88

30.77 35.11

MTSC-SE 16Iannitelli, Emily27 1:06.06

30.80 35.26

ENSW-SE 14Fouraker, Ashlyn C28 1:06.39

31.43 34.96

MTSC-SE 17Mann, Etta L29 1:07.28

32.36 34.92

ENSW-SE 13Ryerson, Gazzie L30 1:07.59

31.18 36.41

MMST-SE 13Shadden, Abby B31 1:07.67

32.50 35.17

ENSW-SE 14Keyes, Emery A32 1:07.85

33.44 34.41

ENSW-SE 16Long, Jessica A33 1:07.91

32.16 35.75

JAX-SE 16Redmon, Addie L34 1:08.16

32.83 35.33

MMST-SE 17Ashburn, Bethany35 1:08.90

32.71 36.19

MTSC-SE 15Heppner, Carly36 1:10.48

35.39 35.09

ENSW-SE 15Stephenson, Anastelle G37 1:10.65

34.20 36.45

ENSW-SE 14Miller, Shiloh A38 1:11.51

34.81 36.70

MTSC-SE 17Brewington, Ariel39 1:11.54

34.17 37.37

MTSC-SE 15Everson, Maddie40 1:12.59

34.65 37.94

STAC-SE 15Gingrow, Taylor E41 1:13.04

35.26 37.78

MTSC-SE 14Batey, Ansley42 1:13.13

ENSW-SE 13Fasig, Sadie A43 1:14.13

35.29 38.84

ENSW-SE 14Lien, Hannah G44 1:16.17

35.97 40.20

ENSW-SE 14Shah, Sofia A45 1:16.34

35.05 41.29

STAC-SE 14Snook, Olivia A46 1:16.40

36.68 39.72

ENSW-SE 13Childs, Molly R47 1:16.66

36.54 40.12

ENSW-SE 13Robinson, Lawson D48 1:16.73

37.27 39.46

ENSW-SE 14Bennett, Soknavi49 1:18.84

36.36 42.48

ENSW-SE 13Fernandez, Abby V50 1:19.27

38.51 40.76

ENSW-SE 13Scott, Reagan O51 1:21.46

37.87 43.59

ENSW-SE 13Pepin, Annabel R52 1:22.36

38.53 43.83

ENSW-SE 13Schuetz Sevin, Amelie W53 1:28.28

41.63 46.65

 
#10  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-KY 16Tobergte, Kellie B1 47.17

22.63 24.54

ENSW-SE 18Emrhein, George S2 47.36

22.99 24.37

ENSW-SE 17Topping, Quincy J3 47.55

22.55 25.00

ENSW-SE 17Hammond, David J4 49.91

23.94 25.97

ENSW-SE 17Darr, Elliott B5 50.78

24.24 26.54

JAX-SE 18Allison, Jamie C6 50.79

24.16 26.63

STAC-SE 17Barritt, Isaac S7 51.43

24.77 26.66

ENSW-SE 15McKinney, Hudson H8 51.62

24.75 26.87

ENSW-SE 15Neff, Knox K9 51.93

25.41 26.52

ENSW-SE 14Bryant, Christian V10 52.79

25.62 27.17

ENSW-SE 15Aplin, Alex D11 53.15

25.14 28.01

STAC-SE 16Holtzlander, Larry J12 53.16

25.95 27.21

MTSC-SE 16Happy, Daniel T13 54.35

25.96 28.39

ENSW-SE 16Ferrara, Nicholas C14 54.44

26.32 28.12

MTSC-SE 16Carpenter, Tobin15 54.54

26.34 28.20

MTSC-SE 16Reeves, Kelton16 54.63

26.63 28.00

MTSC-SE 16Stinnett, Jackson17 54.89

26.17 28.72

STAC-SE 14Stanlick, Nash C18 55.21

26.18 29.03

JAX-SE 16Hoeldtke, Malachi J19 56.06

26.08 29.98

STAC-SE 17Caldwell, Carson20 56.81

27.04 29.77



The Ensworth Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:06 PM  9/22/2024  Page 5

2024 September Invitational - 9/21/2024 to 9/22/2024

Results - Saturday Morning 13 & Over
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MTSC-SE 13Kirby, Austin 121 56.85

27.75 29.10

STAC-SE 13Gingrow, JT T22 56.90

27.01 29.89

STAC-SE 14Russell, Madden J23 56.96

26.87 30.09

ENSW-SE 16Fasig, Sam J24 57.08

27.57 29.51

JAX-SE 16Allison, Chris T25 58.24

27.19 31.05

ENSW-SE 15Perrine, Trevor J26 58.53

28.07 30.46

ENSW-SE 13Freeman, Wells A27 58.67

28.60 30.07

MTSC-SE 16Reynolds, Tayte K28 59.77

28.54 31.23

STAC-SE 14Ayala, Dylan M29 1:00.55

28.71 31.84

ENSW-SE 15Moore, Elijah D30 1:00.56

30.01 30.55

STAC-SE 13Yotter, Grant R31 1:00.73

29.16 31.57

MTSC-SE 15Koehler, Liam K32 1:01.03

29.10 31.93

ENSW-SE 13Metzger, Liam M33 1:01.28

29.11 32.17

ENSW-SE 15Wilson, Drew A34 1:01.53

29.48 32.05

MMST-SE 15Alvarado, Corban35 1:03.30

29.89 33.41

MTSC-SE 15Cline, Lincoln C36 1:05.55

30.82 34.73

ENSW-SE 13Raissi, Ryan A37 1:06.17

30.62 35.55

ENSW-SE 17Soranno, John M38 1:07.13

30.96 36.17

ENSW-SE 15Fridenstine, Charlie W39 1:08.57

32.06 36.51

MTSC-SE 14Centore, Grayson40 1:09.14

15.11 54.03

ENSW-SE 13Albert, Gavin L41 1:10.74

33.87 36.87

ENSW-SE 14Fierro Uranga, Daniel42 1:10.92

32.29 38.63

ENSW-SE 14Bare, Booker B43 1:14.64

36.31 38.33

STAC-SE 13Bauer, Max J44 1:20.07

38.05 42.02

ENSW-SE 13Gerth, Jake E45 1:25.50

MTSC-SE 13Delk, Knox A46 1:32.07

40.61 51.46

STAC-SE 14Graves, Aaron T47 1:35.28

43.82 51.46

 
#11  Mixed 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ENSW-SE 15Brodoski, Jax R1 4:50.56

27.61 28.56 29.2528.86

29.81 29.54 29.62 29.49

29.72 28.10

ENSW-SE 17McKinney, Cabot C2 4:51.17

26.39 28.91 29.6729.65

29.75 29.91 29.35 29.55

29.45 28.54

ENSW-SE 15Neff, Knox K3 5:06.64

27.68 29.79 31.2830.80

31.70 31.45 31.57 31.67

31.36 29.34

MTSC-SE 17Eckenroth, Caden M4 5:09.91

28.02 30.74 31.6931.56

32.53 31.40 31.89 31.63

31.42 29.03

ENSW-SE 15Chavira, Gavin J5 5:09.92

28.12 31.65 31.8931.85

32.01 31.98 31.70 31.73

30.26 28.73

MTSC-SE 16Thompson, Reese 06 5:11.05

28.05 31.38 32.2632.04

31.96 31.62 31.41 32.02

31.18 29.13

ENSW-SE 17Trailov, Lucy M7 5:19.52

29.83 32.08 32.4532.34

32.62 32.18 32.36 32.52

32.03 31.11

ENSW-SE 15Domitrovich, Avery J8 5:20.45

29.42 32.33 32.6732.52

32.61 32.25 32.52 32.52

32.36 31.25

ENSW-SE 15Finn, Sandy R9 5:20.86

29.29 31.78 32.8132.57

32.70 32.88 32.54 32.37

32.56 31.36

ENSW-SE 13Schader, Charlie R10 5:22.48

29.82 31.96 32.9732.52

32.92 32.91 33.05 32.70

32.65 30.98

ENSW-SE 15Trailov, Emilia G11 5:22.70

29.03 32.41 33.5332.76

32.90 32.49 32.53 32.86

32.48 31.71

MTSC-SE 16Isabell, Ethan D12 5:28.18

28.49 31.00 33.0132.06

33.61 33.50 34.30 34.36

34.26 33.59

MMST-SE 15Nelson, Will E13 5:30.94

26.92 32.06 33.5933.57

34.97 34.92 34.72 33.99

34.54 31.66

ENSW-SE 16Kolton, Shelby A14 5:31.94

29.73 32.55 33.5232.93

33.79 33.90 34.13 34.10

33.97 33.32

ENSW-SE 14Kolton, Sloane E15 5:35.88

30.39 33.71 33.8733.25

33.90 33.65 34.63 34.93

34.91 32.64

MMST-SE 17Buchanan, Rosalea N16 5:42.24

31.20 34.10 34.2534.40

35.03 34.82 34.73 34.94

34.92 33.85

ENSW-SE 13Attmore, Anderson L17 5:46.11

31.98 34.81 36.4536.13

34.81 35.27 35.40 35.15

33.34 32.77

MTSC-SE 18Lounsbury, Polly18 5:47.29

30.20 33.01 34.8234.37

34.90 35.46 35.77 36.62

36.32 35.82

MMST-SE 14Yates, Alyssa S19 5:48.91

31.55 34.73 35.3535.44

35.83 35.30 35.63 35.64

35.46 33.98

ENSW-SE 13Webb, Tennysen T20 5:49.78

31.59 35.05 36.0235.93

35.71 35.23 35.73 35.37

34.41 34.74

ENSW-SE 13Stader, Bella S21 5:53.12

30.57 34.12 35.7435.96

37.62 35.87 36.08 37.33

36.07 33.76

ENSW-SE 17Long, Hannah M22 5:54.96

31.96 34.95 36.1435.70

36.76 36.16 36.69 36.08

35.40 35.12

ENSW-SE 13Jones, Kees E23 5:55.14

30.79 34.38 36.5735.32

36.59 37.67 37.10 37.02

36.98 32.72

ENSW-SE 14Jackoboice, Charlie E24 5:57.43

30.67 33.69 36.0934.87

36.46 37.56 37.83 36.83

36.96 36.47

MTSC-SE 19Brown, Tyler25 5:58.64

32.11 35.82 37.5836.62

37.55 37.89 37.51 35.67

34.30 33.59

JAX-SE 16Hoeldtke, Malachi J26 6:00.15

30.75 34.51 37.8935.55

37.14 36.64 37.25 37.73

38.46 34.23

MTSC-SE 15Blaylock, Emery27 6:00.96

32.93 36.56 37.2237.07

37.56 36.90 36.57 36.10

35.69 34.36
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MTSC-SE 15Reed, Merrill28 6:01.46

31.41 35.81 36.8836.67

36.98 36.55 37.09 37.32

36.67 36.08

MTSC-SE 13Eckenroth, Jaxon29 6:03.20

32.07 36.26 36.5837.53

37.37 37.83 37.06 37.61

37.17 33.72

ENSW-SE 13Cox, Ella J30 6:03.44

31.36 35.70 37.5136.71

37.42 38.18 37.38 37.69

36.11 35.38

MTSC-SE 14Harvel, Brooklyn31 6:04.95

32.79 35.45 37.1136.66

37.44 37.66 37.74 37.69

37.34 35.07

ENSW-SE 13Knittle, Drew W32 6:08.49

31.84 35.96 37.4237.18

38.08 37.84 37.86 37.79

37.45 37.07

ENSW-SE 13Horne, Charlie O33 6:12.06

32.71 37.05 37.7037.18

37.94 38.18 38.27 38.22

38.09 36.72

ENSW-SE 14Rossell, Sophie K34 6:13.30

32.31 36.13 38.4436.80

38.29 38.07 39.16 38.65

39.70 35.75

ENSW-SE 15Perrine, Trevor J35 6:16.13

30.36 35.17 38.0536.75

38.78 39.14 39.49 40.47

40.67 37.25

ENSW-SE 13Sandstrom, August W36 6:17.41

33.06 36.66 38.8837.73

39.48 38.56 38.96 39.60

38.05 36.43

ENSW-SE 13Hollister, Kirby J37 6:25.19

33.12 38.54 39.7839.16

40.20 40.23 40.09 40.09

37.86 36.12

ENSW-SE 14Gill, Sadie R38 6:27.54

34.18 38.09 39.9039.25

40.01 41.21 40.49 40.15

37.82 36.44

MTSC-SE 13Scott, Elyssa39 6:34.16

33.96 39.72 41.0341.51

42.09 41.44 41.16 40.15

37.56 35.54

ENSW-SE 13Walker, Morgan L40 6:35.79

33.83 40.01 40.7941.14

40.62 40.90 41.51 39.63

40.76 36.60

MTSC-SE 14Collier, Lydia M41 6:57.51

37.02 42.87 43.9842.88

43.60 42.49 42.67 42.30

41.87 37.83

ENSW-SE 14Jominy, Jacob H42 7:01.52

33.71 38.60 43.7841.57

44.27 44.39 44.76 43.57

44.10 42.77

ENSW-SE 14Mirzaie, Maddie J43 7:16.67

37.99 42.76 44.4244.14

45.64 45.11 45.35 45.17

44.28 41.81

ENSW-SE 14Shah, Sofia A44 7:34.73

37.45 43.91 46.3845.79

46.56 48.34 47.18 48.37

47.00 43.75


